
CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FELTMANN Tereza Ela ŠERMOZ CZE 13 31.07.2006
2 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 16 23.07.2007
3 HRADILOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 13 08.09.2004
4 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina TJSBNP CZE 6 28.01.2008
5 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJSBNP CZE 1 06.04.2005
6 JANEČKOVÁ Eleonora UNIVSKPS CZE 999 07.12.2007
7 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJSPV CZE 4 30.08.2006
8 KARAFIATOVÁ Sofie TJSBNP CZE 13 11.11.2007
9 KOZLOVÁ Petra TJSBNP CZE 8 22.01.2005
10 KULHANOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 8 02.12.2005
11 MELÍŠKOVÁ Apolena UNIVSKPS CZE 999 20.06.2006
12 MIŠKOVÁ Barbora TJSPV CZE 21 29.03.2004
13 PINKASOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 999 20.02.2008
14 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 2 26.10.2006
15 ROTH Annabelle UNIVSKPS CZE 3 01.06.2006
16 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna UNIVSKPS CZE 16 05.03.2008
17 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester TJSPV CZE 11 15.04.2007
18 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 10 01.10.2006
19 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 999 18.12.2008
20 ŠUBOVÁ Barbora ORELJHK CZE 999 08.06.2005
21 VOJTOVÁ Tereza TJSBI CZE 999 21.07.2008
22 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta TĚLOJSOZ CZE 7 31.03.2004
23 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 5 04.10.2004



3 poules
1 poule of 7 and 2 poules of 8
18 (78,26% of 23) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJSBNP CZE 1
2 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 2
3 ROTH Annabelle UNIVSKPS CZE 3
4 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJSPV CZE 4
5 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 5
6 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina TJSBNP CZE 6
7 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta TĚLOJSOZ CZE 7
8 KULHANOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 8
9 KOZLOVÁ Petra TJSBNP CZE 8
10 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 10
11 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester TJSPV CZE 11
12 KARAFIATOVÁ Sofie TJSBNP CZE 13
13 HRADILOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 13
14 FELTMANN Tereza Ela ŠERMOZ CZE 13
15 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 16
16 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna UNIVSKPS CZE 16
17 MIŠKOVÁ Barbora TJSPV CZE 21
18 PINKASOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 999
19 VOJTOVÁ Tereza TJSBI CZE 999
20 MELÍŠKOVÁ Apolena UNIVSKPS CZE 999
21 ŠUBOVÁ Barbora ORELJHK CZE 999
22 JANEČKOVÁ Eleonora UNIVSKPS CZE 999
23 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 999



CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

KURFÜRST Vlastimil (TJSBNP / CZE)

JANEČKOVÁ Eleonora UNIVSKPS / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJSBNP / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina TJSBNP / CZE

VOLOVSKÁ Markéta TĚLOJSOZ / CZE

PINKASOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS / CZE

SCHWARZOVÁ Ester TJSPV / CZE

VOJTOVÁ Tereza TJSBI / CZE

HRADILOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK / CZE

Referee(s):

CHREN Šimon (CZE)

PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS / CZE

MELÍŠKOVÁ Apolena UNIVSKPS / CZE

SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna UNIVSKPS / CZE

ŠUBOVÁ Barbora ORELJHK / CZE

KULHANOVÁ Jana TJSPV / CZE

KARAFIATOVÁ Sofie TJSBNP / CZE

ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ / CZE

FELTMANN Tereza Ela ŠERMOZ / CZE

Referee(s):

GRUFÍK Michal (TĚLOJSOZ / CZE)

ŠANDOVÁ Sofie UNIVSKPS / CZE

FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS / CZE

ROTH Annabelle UNIVSKPS / CZE

JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJSPV / CZE

MIŠKOVÁ Barbora TJSPV / CZE

ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ / CZE

KOZLOVÁ Petra TJSBNP / CZE



CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJSBNP CZE 7 1,00 35 3 +32 Advanced
2 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 7 1,00 35 5 +30 Advanced
3 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 6 0,86 34 9 +25 Advanced
4 ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina TJSBNP CZE 6 0,86 31 15 +16 Advanced
5 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
6 ŠANDOVÁ Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
7 JANEČKOVÁ Eleonora UNIVSKPS CZE 5 0,71 25 22 +3 Advanced
8 ROTH Annabelle UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
9 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJSPV CZE 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
10T VOJTOVÁ Tereza TJSBI CZE 4 0,57 24 21 +3 Advanced
10T SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna UNIVSKPS CZE 4 0,57 24 21 +3 Advanced
12 FELTMANN Tereza Ela ŠERMOZ CZE 4 0,57 24 24 0 Advanced
13 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta TĚLOJSOZ CZE 3 0,43 27 21 +6 Advanced
14 KARAFIATOVÁ Sofie TJSBNP CZE 3 0,43 25 29 -4 Advanced
15 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 2 0,33 13 27 -14 Advanced
16 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester TJSPV CZE 2 0,29 17 26 -9 Advanced
17 KULHANOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 2 0,29 17 27 -10 Advanced
18 ŠUBOVÁ Barbora ORELJHK CZE 2 0,29 16 33 -17 Advanced
19 KOZLOVÁ Petra TJSBNP CZE 1 0,17 11 22 -11 Eliminated
20 HRADILOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 1 0,14 12 34 -22 Eliminated
21 MIŠKOVÁ Barbora TJSPV CZE 0 0,00 9 27 -18 Eliminated
22 MELÍŠKOVÁ Apolena UNIVSKPS CZE 0 0,00 8 35 -27 Eliminated
23 PINKASOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 0 0,00 6 35 -29 Eliminated
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CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ILLEKOVÁ Michala TJSBNP CZE 06.04.2005
2 PROKEŠOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 26.10.2006
3T ILLEKOVÁ Kateřina TJSBNP CZE 28.01.2008
3T ŠANDOVÁ Sofie UNIVSKPS CZE 01.10.2006
5 ZEZULOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 04.10.2004
6 FLAŠKOVÁ Viktorie UNIVSKPS CZE 23.07.2007
7 ROTH Annabelle UNIVSKPS CZE 01.06.2006
8 VOJTOVÁ Tereza TJSBI CZE 21.07.2008
9 JANEČKOVÁ Eleonora UNIVSKPS CZE 07.12.2007
10 JOUKLOVÁ Julie TJSPV CZE 30.08.2006
11 SCHAEFEROVÁ Justýna UNIVSKPS CZE 05.03.2008
12 FELTMANN Tereza Ela ŠERMOZ CZE 31.07.2006
13 VOLOVSKÁ Markéta TĚLOJSOZ CZE 31.03.2004
14 KARAFIATOVÁ Sofie TJSBNP CZE 11.11.2007
15 ŠTĚPNIČKOVÁ Barbora TĚLOJSOZ CZE 18.12.2008
16 SCHWARZOVÁ Ester TJSPV CZE 15.04.2007
17 KULHANOVÁ Jana TJSPV CZE 02.12.2005
18 ŠUBOVÁ Barbora ORELJHK CZE 08.06.2005
19 KOZLOVÁ Petra TJSBNP CZE 22.01.2005
20 HRADILOVÁ Eliška ORELJHK CZE 08.09.2004
21 MIŠKOVÁ Barbora TJSPV CZE 29.03.2004
22 MELÍŠKOVÁ Apolena UNIVSKPS CZE 20.06.2006
23 PINKASOVÁ Barbora UNIVSKPS CZE 20.02.2008



CDTWF
MČR 2021 - fleret- kadeti, kadetky, mini žáci, mini žačky
sobota 18. září 2021 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE Ref: 1
GRUFÍK Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HASÍK Karel CZE Ref: 2
CHREN Šimon CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURFÜRST Vlastimil CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NESHODA Petr CZE Ref: 1
PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna CZE Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


